
Member 
ID Member Name Gauge

Team 
# 1 1 2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 6 6 7 7 8 8 9 9 10 10 Avg

WK3 
HDCP

WK4 
HDCP AVG

Total 
Birds

1 Ken Hutchenson 20 1 17 17 19 17 18 17 17.63 5.67 5.73 17.63 105.8
2 Grant wolf 1 14 13 22 18 20 22 18.17 6.53 5.25 18.17 109
3 Joe Henke 1 18 19 16 11 18 21 17.17 7.20 6.15 17.17 103
4 David Gitin 1 18 13 10 14 11 18 14.00 9.23 9.00 14.00 84
5 Sean Findley 1 21 24 23 25 25 20 23.00 0.68 0.90 23.00 138
6 Arthur Lam 20 2 21 24 24 21 22 22 22.33 1.35 1.50 22.33 134
7 John Gomez 2 16 18 21 17 16 20 18.00 5.40 5.40 18.00 108
8 Bron Pyle 2 23 20 22 22 22 23 22.00 2.03 1.80 22.00 132
9 Craig Williamson 410 2 22 24 19 20 19 23 21.17 2.48 2.55 21.17 127

10 Mark Feldman 20 2 18 18 21 24 21 17 19.83 3.38 3.75 19.83 119
11 Steve North 20 3 23 21 20 24 21 15 20.67 1.80 3.00 20.67 124
12 Walter Cheng 20 3 23 21 24 25 20 23 22.67 0.68 1.20 22.67 136
13 Jose Cruz 3 20 16 16 19 19 21 18.50 5.63 4.95 18.50 111
14 George Sammut 20 3 23 23 21 20 23 24 22.33 2.03 1.50 22.33 134
15 Dustin Barnes 3 15 16 18 19 12 7 14.50 6.30 8.55 14.50 87
16 Basilio Amaro 4 25 24 22 22 25 25 23.83 0.68 0.15 23.83 143
17 Chad Koehn 4 24 20 23 24 25 23 23.17 1.13 0.75 23.17 139
18 Alex Florea 4 16 22 18 18 18 18 18.33 4.95 5.10 18.33 110
19 Michael Aguon 4 20 20 22 20 22 23 21.17 3.15 2.55 21.17 127
20 Troy Deacon 4 17 17 19 19 22 24 19.67 5.40 3.90 19.67 118
21 John Quirke 5 23 21 22 23 22 19 21.67 1.58 2.10 21.67 130
22 Gary Milburn 5 22 20 19 20 20 22 20.50 3.38 3.15 20.50 123
23 Mark Milburn 5 25 22 24 23 25 23 23.67 0.45 0.30 23.67 142
24 Darin Compton 5 17 17 10 16 9 9 13.00 8.10 9.90 13.00 78
25 Sidney Lee 5 22 20 19 20 8 10 16.50 3.38 6.75 16.50 99
26 Mike Solkov 6 21 18 17 20 17 20 18.83 4.50 4.65 18.83 113
27 Lance Jensen 6 15 18 15 15 18 16 16.17 7.43 7.05 16.17 97
28 Chris Hitchcock 6 15 21 17 19 18 17 17.83 5.40 5.55 17.83 107
29 Jamie Ensell 6 16 20 20 20 18 20 19.00 4.50 4.50 19.00 114
30 Grant Keith 6 20 24 19 21 19 21 20.67 2.70 3.30 20.67 124
31 Gil Vizzusi 7 19 21 21 22 22 24 21.50 2.93 2.25 21.50 129
32 Tony Vizzusi 7 20 22 21 21 24 25 22.17 2.70 1.65 22.17 133
33 Mark Sterner 7 20 23 18 20 19 17 19.50 3.38 4.05 19.50 117
34 Keith Miller 7 19 19 18 18 22 20 19.18 5.15 4.34 19.18 115.1
35 Vince Rogers 7 18 14 19 18 20 17 17.67 6.08 5.70 17.67 106
36 Jim McIntosh 20 8 21 19 22 21 18 21 20.33 2.93 3.30 20.33 122
37 Fred Graziani 8 22 23 19 20 22 23 21.50 2.70 2.25 21.50 129
38 Phil Ruiz 8 25 23 24 22 22 21 22.83 0.45 1.05 22.83 137
39 Nick Delgado 8 14 16 18 13 17 16 15.67 7.88 7.50 15.67 94
40 Brad Erickson 8 21 20 23 24 20 24 22.00 1.80 1.80 22.00 132
41 Jim Bombaci 20 9 19 24 19 23 24 22 21.83 2.48 1.95 21.83 131
42 Dana Stull 28 9 21 24 21 22 22 23 22.17 1.80 1.65 22.17 133
43 Laura Cent 28 9 23 23 23 24 25 23 23.50 0.68 0.45 23.50 141
44 Open 34 9 19 19 18 18 22 20 19.18 5.15 4.34 19.18 115.1
45 Open 40 9 21 20 23 24 20 24 22.00 1.80 1.80 22.00 132
46 Open 1 10 17 17 19 17 18 17 17.63 5.67 5.73 17.63 105.8
47 Open 7 10 16 18 21 17 16 20 18.00 5.40 5.40 18.00 108
48 Open 13 10 20 16 16 19 19 21 18.50 5.63 4.95 18.50 111
49 Open 19 10 20 20 22 20 22 23 21.17 3.15 2.55 21.17 127
50 Open 25 10 22 20 19 20 8 10 16.50 3.38 6.75 16.50 99

Individual Scoring Week 3



Member 
ID Member Name Gauge

Team 
# Avg

Total 
Birds Member Name Straights Average Average

16 Basilio Amaro 4 23.83 143 Ken Hutchenson 0 23-25 AA CLASS
23 Mark Milburn 5 23.67 142 Grant wolf 0 21-22.99 A CLASS
43 Laura Cent 28 9 23.50 141 Joe Henke 0 19-20.99 B CLASS
17 Chad Koehn 4 23.17 139 David Gitin 0 16-18.99 C CLASS

5 Sean Findley 1 23.00 138 Sean Findley 2 <16 D CLASS
38 Phil Ruiz 8 22.83 137 Arthur Lam 0
12 Walter Cheng 20 3 22.67 136 John Gomez 0

6 Arthur Lam 20 2 22.33 134 Bron Pyle 0
14 George Sammut 20 3 22.33 134 Craig Williamson 0
32 Tony Vizzusi 7 22.17 133 Mark Feldman 0
42 Dana Stull 28 9 22.17 133 Steve North 0

8 Bron Pyle 2 22.00 132 Walter Cheng 1
40 Brad Erickson 8 22.00 132 Jose Cruz 0
45 Open 40 9 22.00 132 George Sammut 0
41 Jim Bombaci 20 9 21.83 131 Dustin Barnes 0
21 John Quirke 5 21.67 130 Basilio Amaro 3
31 Gil Vizzusi 7 21.50 129 Chad Koehn 1
37 Fred Graziani 8 21.50 129 Alex Florea 0

9 Craig Williamson 410 2 21.17 127 Michael Aguon 0
19 Michael Aguon 4 21.17 127 Troy Deacon 0
49 Open 19 10 21.17 127 John Quirke 0
11 Steve North 20 3 20.67 124 Gary Milburn 0
30 Grant Keith 6 20.67 124 Mark Milburn 2
22 Gary Milburn 5 20.50 123 Darin Compton 0
36 Jim McIntosh 20 8 20.33 122 Sidney Lee 0
10 Mark Feldman 20 2 19.83 119 Mike Solkov 0
20 Troy Deacon 4 19.67 118 Lance Jensen 0
33 Mark Sterner 7 19.50 117 Chris Hitchcock 0
34 Keith Miller 7 19.18 115 Jamie Ensell 0
44 Open 34 9 19.18 115 Grant Keith 0
29 Jamie Ensell 6 19.00 114 Gil Vizzusi 0
26 Mike Solkov 6 18.83 113 Tony Vizzusi 1
13 Jose Cruz 3 18.50 111 Mark Sterner 0
48 Open 13 10 18.50 111 Keith Miller 0
18 Alex Florea 4 18.33 110 Vince Rogers 0

2 Grant wolf 1 18.17 109 Jim McIntosh 0
7 John Gomez 2 18.00 108 Fred Graziani 0

47 Open 7 10 18.00 108 Phil Ruiz 1
28 Chris Hitchcock 6 17.83 107 Nick Delgado 0
35 Vince Rogers 7 17.67 106 Brad Erickson 0

1 Ken Hutchenson 20 1 17.63 106 Jim Bombaci 0
46 Open 1 10 17.63 106 Dana Stull 0

3 Joe Henke 1 17.17 103 Laura Cent 1
25 Sidney Lee 5 16.50 99 Open 34 0
50 Open 25 10 16.50 99 Open 40 0
27 Lance Jensen 6 16.17 97 Open 1 0
39 Nick Delgado 8 15.67 94 Open 7 0
15 Dustin Barnes 3 14.50 87 Open 13 0

4 David Gitin 1 14.00 84 Open 19 0
24 Darin Compton 5 13.00 78 Open 25 0

Individual Scoring Results Week 3 Straights


